
Trader Contact Name E-Mail Strategic partner
(no upcharges)

Afcom Trading DMCC Mae del Rosario cotton.logistics@afcomtrading.com

AGROCORP Ashish Saurav cotton@agrocorp.com.sg

CAM NEGOCE Barbara Cohen Barbara.Cohen@cam-coton.com

Cargill Carl Peltzer Carl_Peltzer@cargill.com

CDI Juan Perez cdi@cdi-cotton.com

China SDIC International Trade 
Guangzhou 

Li Aiqi gzsdiccottondox@163.com

Chinatex Alex Yuhao yuhao@chinatex.com

COFCO International Lucas Basset- Chercot LucasBC@cofcointernational.com

Devcot Cassandra Bertho/ François-Jérôme 
Robaczewski

com@devcot.com

ECOM Charles Jannet wafcot@ecomtrading.com

Faircot trading@faircot.ch

Hongkong Premier Commodities Liu Peng qddxln@163.com

ICT COTTON DMCC Evgeniia Kozhevnikova trading@ictcotton.ae; evgeniia@ictcotton.ae

CmiA nominated cotton trader – 01.2024 1

mailto:cotton.logistics@afcomtrading.com
mailto:cotton@agrocorp.com.sg
mailto:Barbara.Cohen@cam-coton.com
mailto:Carl_Peltzer@cargill.com
mailto:evelina.huang@cdi-cotton.com
mailto:gzsdiccottondox@163.com
mailto:yuhao@chinatex.com
mailto:LucasBC@cofcointernational.com
mailto:com@devcot.com
mailto:wafcot@ecomtrading.com
mailto:trading@faircot.ch
mailto:qddxln@163.com
mailto:trading@ictcotton.ae
mailto:evgeniia@ictcotton.ae


Trader Contact Name E-Mail Strategic partner
(no upcharges)

Louis Dreyfus Barbora Chochulova Barbora.chochulova@ldc.com

Lvyun Supply Chain Management 
(Tianjin)

Sharon Zheng lvyun_scm_tianjin@163.com ; 13920932425@163.com

Mambo Charlie Hall charlie@manbo.com; trade@manbo.com

Olam Mahesh Ramakrishnan/ Tan Lerk Tanner mahesh.ramakrishnan@olamagri.com; 
tanner.tan@olamagri.com

Otto Stadtlander Maximilian Daebel/ Constantin Meyer Maximilian.Daebel@osta.de;  constantin.meyer@osta.de

Paul Reinhart Marco Baenninger M.Baenninger@reinhart.ch

Plexus Cotton Tony Caelers tony.caelers@plexus-cotton.com

Qingdao Maichang International 
Trade

Ligang Gao 862518433@qq.com

SolAgri Deepak Agrawal deepak@solagri.sg

Sunny Trexim Sanjay Mittal sanjay@sunnytrexim.com; office@sunnytrexim.com;
import@sunnytrexim.com

Toyo Cotton (Japan) Co. Shun Kudo shun_kudo@toyocotton.co.jp

Violar Angelos Chorafas Ct@markoubros.com

Viterra (former Glencore) Josh Zarco josh.zarco@viterra.com
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Zhejiang Tongli Supply Chain 
Management

Liu Mingke lmk3633a@163.com
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